
WORLDRANKING RACE 2024

SLOVENIA TROPHY (WR) - SL
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN
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WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS COMP
PNTS

2024_INT_431

Slovenj Gradec / SLO

05/25/2024

Primož Haberman / SLO

Djordje Dedinac / SRB

Andrej Hribernik / SLO

Dejan Smonkar / SLO

41

dry

13:00

Gordan Tomsic / CRO

40

dry

16:00

250 m

1.72 3.41
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WOMEN

1 94 HELLER Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 00:25,01 00:26,36 00:51,37 0.00 1.72

2 92 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:25,33 00:26,45 00:51,78 0.80 2.52

3 91 SCHMID Lisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:25,42 00:26,57 00:51,99 1.21 2.93

4 88 CESARIS Lorenza FREE INLINE ITA 2005 00:26,05 00:27,24 00:53,29 3.74 5.46

5 90 KESELA Lenka SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1998 00:26,40 00:27,68 00:54,08 5.28 7.00

6 84 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 00:26,63 00:27,68 00:54,31 5.72 7.44

7 86 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 00:26,50 00:28,34 00:54,84 6.75 8.47

8 83 NAGASHIMA Natsuki TEAM JAPAN JPN 2000 00:27,07 00:27,80 00:54,87 6.81 8.53

9 87 MÖLLEROVA Gabriela SKP KOMETA BRNO CZE 1991 00:26,72 00:28,31 00:55,03 7.12 8.84

10 85 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 00:26,78 00:28,88 00:55,66 8.35 10.07

11 26 GAMBA Giulia BAZ SNOW E RACE ITA 2010 00:27,82 00:29,37 00:57,19 11.33 13.05

12 65 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:27,62 00:29,65 00:57,27 11.49 13.21

13 66 KUDELASKOVA Katrin SKP KOMETA BRNO CZE 2006 00:27,45 00:30,04 00:57,49 11.91 13.63

14 82 RONDI Giulia BAZ SNOW E RACE ITA 2003 00:28,22 00:29,69 00:57,91 12.73 14.45

15 61 ZAEHLE Tina TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2007 00:27,72 00:30,86 00:58,58 14.04 15.76

16 47 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:29,63 00:30,03 00:59,66 16.14 17.86

17 59 D'INCA Rachele LINEA R ITA 2006 00:28,74 00:31,00 00:59,74 16.29 18.01

18 25 SOUKUPOVA Eliska LK JIRKOV CZE 2010 00:29,63 00:30,29 00:59,92 16.64 18.36

19 45 NEGRINELLI Elisa FREE INLINE ITA 2009 00:29,78 00:30,21 00:59,99 16.78 18.50

20 78 TOMSIC Marta CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 2004 00:28,67 00:33,05 01:01,72 20.15 21.87

21 16 RINGWALD Estella TSV DEGMARN GER 2012 00:31,97 00:32,05 01:04,02 24.63 26.35

22 48 NOSKOVA Michaela INLINE VYSSI BROD CZE 2008 00:27,78 00:40,34 01:08,12 32.61 34.33

23 57 STOJANOVIC Anastasija BESNA KOBILA SRB 2007 00:33,88 00:36,27 01:10,15 36.56 38.28

24 64 MINALI Anna FREE INLINE ITA 2006 00:26,69 00:43,96 01:10,65 37.53 39.25

25 62 AMANATIDIS Alisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2006 00:40,96 00:30,74 01:11,70 39.58 41.30

26 80 CESARIS Camilla FREE INLINE ITA 2002 00:27,79 00:46,72 01:14,51 45.05 46.77

27 42 VRABCOVA Nela LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 00:31,01 00:44,27 01:15,28 46.54 48.26
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28 63 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 00:46,01 00:29,96 01:15,97 47.89 49.61

29 27 SCHWARZ Luna VFL NAGOLD GER 2010 00:26,26 00:50,24 01:16,50 48.92 50.64

30 15 ARSIC Dunja VRANJSKI SRB 2012 00:33,95 00:43,22 01:17,17 50.22 51.94

31 17 SCHWARZ Lya VFL NAGOLD GER 2013 00:32,41 00:45,07 01:17,48 50.83 52.55

32 77 DEDINAC Mia SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA SRB 2002 00:27,94 00:50,78 01:18,72 53.24 54.96

33 76 ARSIC Emilija VRANJSKI SRB 2005 00:32,20 00:53,42 01:25,62 66.67 68.39

34 44 KELLER Verena TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2009 00:43,28 00:42,62 01:25,90 67.22 68.94

35 79 NOGOVA Ema SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2003 00:29,61 00:59,25 01:28,86 72.98 74.70

36 41 HYCIEK Hanna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:30,24 01:01,05 01:31,29 77.71 79.43

37 22 STANOJEVIC Lenka VRANJSKI SRB 2011 00:46,73 00:45,97 01:32,70 80.46 82.18

38 7 GUCWA Barbara ALPICLUB POL 2014 00:44,27 00:56,60 01:40,87 96.36 98.08

39 58 STACHOWSKA Zuzanna ALPICLUB POL 2007 01:03,70 01:01,59 02:05,29 143.90 145.62

not in valuation

23 WILK Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2011 DNF

24 HYCIEK Lena SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2011 DNF

40 SZCZYPCZYK Magdalena SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 DNF

43 ZAKOVA Sarka LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 DNF

46 CERRI Marta LINEA R ITA 2009 DNF

60 MODROVA Lenka SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2006 DNF

67 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 DNF

81 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 DNF

89 DURST Laura TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2002 DNF

93 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 DNF

MEN

1 109 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 00:23,92 00:25,55 00:49,47 0.00 3.41

2 106 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 00:24,42 00:25,74 00:50,16 1.39 4.80

3 107 LOEW Maximilian SV WINNENDEN GER 2001 00:24,43 00:25,86 00:50,29 1.66 5.07

4 104 SCHREIBER Moritz TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2002 00:24,85 00:26,44 00:51,29 3.68 7.09

5 102 FIOROT David SCI CLUB ORSAGO ITA 2003 00:25,06 00:26,27 00:51,33 3.76 7.17

6 71 FANCHINI Antonio FREE INLINE ITA 2007 00:25,24 00:26,68 00:51,92 4.95 8.36

7 103 ZVEJNIEKS Davis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1998 00:25,53 00:26,40 00:51,93 4.97 8.38

8 72 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:25,43 00:26,72 00:52,15 5.42 8.83

9 70 VITALIANO Yannis SKI CLUB BECKENRIED KLEWENALP SUI 2006 00:25,09 00:27,47 00:52,56 6.25 9.66

10 52 PRESTELE Tim SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2009 00:25,82 00:26,92 00:52,74 6.61 10.02

11 74 RONDI Cristian BAZ SNOW E RACE ITA 2007 00:25,46 00:27,60 00:53,06 7.26 10.67

12 38 KACZMARCZYK Karol SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2010 00:25,86 00:27,34 00:53,20 7.54 10.95

13 55 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 00:26,98 00:28,39 00:55,37 11.93 15.34

14 54 GORYL Brajan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:27,27 00:28,33 00:55,60 12.39 15.80

15 69 LANZ Henry SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2007 00:26,52 00:29,82 00:56,34 13.89 17.30

16 51 TEUBER Noah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2008 00:28,03 00:28,38 00:56,41 14.03 17.44

17 32 NOVOTNY Adam SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2011 00:28,03 00:29,57 00:57,60 16.43 19.84

18 101 KELLER Roland TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2004 00:25,12 00:36,40 01:01,52 24.36 27.77

19 114 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 00:24,91 00:36,73 01:01,64 24.60 28.01
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20 100 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 00:38,10 00:27,35 01:05,45 32.30 35.71

21 36 ZAEHLE Rico TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2010 00:29,79 00:37,65 01:07,44 36.33 39.74

22 113 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 00:26,64 00:41,85 01:08,49 38.45 41.86

23 35 HRACHOVEC Michal SKI SOLAN CZE 2011 00:29,71 00:42,13 01:11,84 45.22 48.63

24 50 SCHVARC Filip SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2008 00:28,97 00:46,13 01:15,10 51.81 55.22

25 111 LATKOVSKIS Gatis SK PANTERA LAT 1975 00:33,19 00:44,43 01:17,62 56.90 60.31

26 21 BUCKI Milosz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2012 00:34,91 00:45,35 01:20,26 62.24 65.65

27 68 FIRSTS Martins SK PANTERA LAT 2006 00:45,12 00:42,49 01:27,61 77.10 80.51

28 8 SWIERCZYNSKI Nataniel ALPICLUB POL 2015 00:45,46 00:44,67 01:30,13 82.19 85.60

29 112 NOGA Marek SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1973 00:29,72 01:07,54 01:37,26 96.60 100.01

30 33 KAPALA Mateusz KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2011 01:03,10 00:56,70 01:59,80 142.17 145.58

not in valuation

1 SWIERCZYNSKI Tymon ALPICLUB POL 2017 DSQ

30 KRICEJ Maj SK VUZENICA SLO 2010 DNS

31 SKERJANC Andraz SK VUZENICA SLO 2010 DNS

34 STACHOWSKI Michal ALPICLUB POL 2010 DNF

37 NOSEK Jaromir INLINE VYSSI BROD CZE 2011 DNF

49 ERJAVEC Lado SK VUZENICA SLO 2008 DNF

53 KAPALA Patryk KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2009 DNF

56 HERBERTH Finn TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2008 DNF

73 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 DNF

75 PE Mattia FREE INLINE ITA 2006 DNF

95 HABERMAN Leon SK VUZENICA SLO 2003 DNF

96 SRNANEK Tomas SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2004 DNF

97 SCHVARC Martin SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2004 DNF

98 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 DNF

99 ALLENS Rihards SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 DNF

105 MÖLLER Jan KL TURNOV CZE 1992 DNF

108 WALZ Marco TSV STEINENBRONN GER 1990 DNF

110 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 DNF
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1 00:51,37 GER0181W HELLER Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:51,78 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 0.80 0.02 0.02

3 00:51,99 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 1.21 0.70 0.70

4 00:53,29 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 3.74 4.20 4.20

5 00:54,08 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 5.28 3.68 3.68

6 00:54,31 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 5.72 5.44

7 00:54,84 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 6.75 4.41

8 00:54,87 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 6.81 6.07

9 00:55,03 CZE0002W MÖLLEROVA Gabriela CZE 1991 7.12 4.33

10 00:55,66 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 8.35 4.57

8.60

Calculation additional points:      8.60  :  5  =  1.72
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1 00:49,47 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 0.00 0.44 0.44

2 00:50,16 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 1.39 3.78 3.78

3 00:50,29 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 1.66 2.29 2.29

4 00:51,29 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 3.68 5.08 5.08

5 00:51,33 ITA0126M FIOROT David ITA 2003 3.76 6.30

6 00:51,92 ITA0139M FANCHINI Antonio ITA 2007 4.95 10.91

7 00:51,93 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 4.97 5.48 5.48

8 00:52,15 GER0818M NEFF Jonas GER 2006 5.42 10.21

9 00:52,56 SUI0254M VITALIANO Yannis SUI 2006 6.25 12.12

10 00:52,74 GER0798M PRESTELE Tim GER 2009 6.61 21.60

17.07

Calculation additional points:      17.07  :  5  =  3.41


